BENEMERENZE G.G.G. - 2° Grado

ACCONCIAGIOCO Riccardo

ALFERY
BABOLIN
BACCHILEGA
BANCHERO
BARBERIS
BARZI
BASCIANO
BASSI
BATTAGLIA
BATTOCCHIO
BAZZOCCHI
BEGHELDO
BELLUCCI
BENASSI
BENETTI
BENFATTO
BERSANI
BERTOCCHI
BERTOLUCCI
BETTIOL
BIAGINI
BIAGINI
BIONDO
BOMPADRE
BONOMO
BORSATO
BORSELLA
BORTOT
BRACESCO
BRASCHI
BRAVO
BRUZZONE
BURIASCO
BURIASCO
CAFFO
CAMERLINGO
CAMPAGNOLO
CAMPAILLA
CAPASSO
CAPORETTO
CAPPIELLO
CARATO
CARBONE
CAREGNATO
CARMINATI

Tommaso
Alessandro
Valentino
Lorenzo
GianBeppe
Ugo
Vincenzo
Giampaolo

Angelo Ant.

Giampaolo
Giovanni
Giampaolo
Lia
Silvano
Franco
Arnaldo
Romano

Giuseppina

Franco
Rosa
Cipriano
Mario
Andrea
Stefano
Franca
Giacomo
Giuseppe
Ferruccio
Luigi
Benito
Vittorio
Benito
Giuseppe
Renato
Nazareno
Maurizio
Caterina
Paolo
Antonio
Barbara
Giovanni
Ernesto
Francesco
Giancarlo
Bruno

Lombardia
Abruzzo
Lazio
Abruzzo
Liguria
Piemonte
Veneto

Emilia Romagna
Sicilia
Veneto

Emilia Romagna
Veneto

Toscana

Emilia Romagna

Emilia Romagna
Veneto

Emilia Romagna

Lombardia
Toscana
Veneto
Toscana
Lazio
Sicilia
Marche
Lazio
Veneto
Molise
Veneto
Lombardia

Emilia Romagna
Puglia
Liguria

Piemonte
Piemonte
Sicilia
Campania
Veneto
Toscana
Campania
Emilia Romagna
Basilicata
Lombardia
Puglia
Veneto
Lombardia

2° Grado 1°Grado
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2003
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2008
2001
2003
2010
2008
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Alla memoria

alla memoria



CARNEVALE
CARRER
CARROZZI
CARROZZO
CASTELLANI
CASTELLI
CASTIGLIONI
CAVATORTI
CAVALLINI
CECCARELLI
CELADON
CHIABAI
CHIAVARI
CIARAFISCHI
CICORIA
CINOTTI
CLAUT
COCuUZZO
COLACINO
COLELLA
COLLE
CONTI
CORRADI
CORRADINI
CORTELLINO

CRISTOFANETTI

CRIVELLA
DALLA COSTA
D'AMICO
D'ARRIGO
DAVIDE

DE DOMENICO
DE DOMENICO
DE FAZIO

DE FEO

DE LAZZARI
DE LELLIS

DE MARTINO
DI BELLA

DI BERNARDO
DI BLAS

DI FELICE

DI FRAIA

DI GIUSEPPE
DI LIDDO
DOBRICH
FACCHETTIN
FACCIOLI
FARINELLI
FARNETTI

Franco
Emanuela
Giuseppe
Bernardo
Aurelio
Pietro
Pietro
Villiam
Franco Giovanni
Leonello
Liliana
Dino
Enrico
Ersilia
Pia

Enzo
Sergio
Angela
Giuseppe
Francesco
Antonio
Giorgio
Maurizio
Milena
Mauro
Franco
Giuseppe
Stefan
Antonio
Giovanni
Attilio
Paola
Rosa
Silvestro
Saverio
Mauro
Vittorio
Franco
Concetta
Antonio
Livio
Mario
Gennaro
Francesco
Mauro
Giovanni
Fabio
Danilo
Onelio
Francesco

Molise
Veneto
Liguria
Puglia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Liguria
Emilia Romagna
Lombardia
Abruzzo
Trento P.A.
Friuli V.G.
Liguria
Abruzzo
Campania
Lazio
Veneto
Basilicata
Calabria
Friuli V.G.
Lazio
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Lombardia
Veneto
Marche
Calabria
Veneto
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Friuli V.G.
Campania
Campania
Campania
Campania
Liguria
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Calabria
Abruzzo
Friuli V.G.
Abruzzo
Toscana
Marche
Puglia
Liguria
Friuli V.G.
Friuli V.G.
Lombardia
Lazio
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alla memoria



FERRARA
FERRARI
FERRERO
FINAURO
FIORAVANTI
FIORENZA
FOGLINI
FORINO
FRANCESCONI
GAIDO
GARAVELLO
GARDINI
GATTARI
GENERELLI
GERBELLE
GIALANELLA
GIANNONE
GIOMBELLI
GIORGI
GIUSTI
GRAVA
GREGGIO
GRIGOLATO
GUERINI
GUIDO
IACOVONE
IGNUDI
IMPERI

LA CARA
LAMACCHIA
LAMPARELLI
LA ROCCA
LA TEGOLA
LANFRANCHI
LAUDADIO
LEONCINI
LIPARI
LOFARO
LOPEZ

LO SICCO
LORENZON
LUCIANI
LUNARDINI
MAGGETTI
MAGGIO
MAININI
MALTINTI
MANDATO
MANDILE
MANFRIANI

Maria
Renato
Simonetta
Giancarlo
Giovanni
Francesco
Teresa
Vincenzo
Leandro
Renata
Walter
Attilio
Filippo
Mario
Cesare
Vincenzo
Paolo
Dario
Gianfranco
Roberto
Roberto
Sergio
Ugo

R. Lelio
Oronzo
Vito
Giancarlo
lvano
Francesco
Eustachio
Camillo
Calogero
Michele
Alessandro
Michele
Adriano
Michela
Giuseppe
Giovanni
Benedetto
Pietro
Dario
Ernesto
Patrizia
Nicola
Christian
Daniele
Pio
Vincenzo
Claudia

Campania
Lombardia
Piemonte
Umbria
Marche
Toscana
Marche
Campania
Marche
Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Marche
Piemonte
Valle D'Aosta
Campania
Toscana
Lombardia
Marche
Toscana
Veneto
Piemonte
Veneto
Lombardia
Lombardia
Basilicata
Toscana
Umbria
Campania
Basilicata
Veneto
Piemonte
Marche
Liguria
Puglia
Toscana
Lazio
Piemonte
Sicilia
Sicilia
Veneto
Abruzzo
Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Friuli V.G.
Emilia Romagna
Toscana
Piemonte
Emilia Romagna
Toscana
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2020
2016
2014
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2020
2018
2016
2022
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2012
2018
2014
2018
2022
2022
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2018
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2020
2018
2008
2016
2016
2022
2020
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2016
1996
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2016
2014
1996
2016
2022
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2020
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2003
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2014
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2012
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2012
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1999
2008
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1999
2012
1999
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2008
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2010
2003
2016
2014
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2010
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2006
2004

2008
2016
1996
2012
2012

Alla memoria



MANGONE
MARI
MARTELLI
MARTIN
MASSAFRA
MASTROPIERRO
MATASSI
MESSINI
MONNETTI
MONTEFUSCO
MONTENOVO
MONTEROSSO
MORANDOTTI
MORASSO
MORINI
MOSCATINI
MOZZONI
MUSSIDA
NERVOSI
NINCI
NUCARA
NUNZI
ODORIZZI
OMODEO ZORINI
PACIOLLA
PAGLIANO
PALLA
PALLADINO
PAPA

PARIS

PASUT
PAVONE
PEANO
PERICOLO
PERRELLA
PETRACCHI
PIAZZA
PIETRA
PIFERI

PIGOLI
PIPINO
PIRCHER
PISEDDU
PISTIS

POGGI
PORISINI
POZZATO
PRATICO’
PRESTIGIACOMO
PRIVITERA

Alessandro
Paolo
Alessandro
Stefano
Egidio
Michele
Giorgio
Michele
Lionello
Bruno
Luciano
Francesco
Pierluigi
Lionello
Roberto
Anna Clelia
Mario
Walter
Dieto
Roberto
Pasquale
Sergio
Gianni
Pier Luigi
Francesco
Marco
Alfredo
Ippolita
Umberto
Marco
Loris
Annarita
Luisella
Lorella
Emiddio
Simone
Franco
Pierluigi
Giuseppe
Elio
Salvatore
Hans
Giovanni Efisio
Silvia
Sergio
Giacomo
Franco
Domenico
Francesco Paolo
Filippo

Calabria
Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Veneto
Puglia
Puglia
Toscana
Friuli V.G.
Toscana
Campania
Marche
Friuli V.G.
Lombardia
Liguria
Emilia Romagna
Umbria
Marche
Lombardia
Lombardia
Toscana
Calabria
Marche
Trento P.A.
Lombardia
Basilicata
Campania
Toscana
Basilicata
Friuli V.G.
Abruzzo
Friuli V.G.
Calabria
Piemonte
Campania
Molise
Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Lombardia
Lazio
Lombardia
Puglia
Bolzano P.A.
Sardegna
Friuli V.G.
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Veneto
Calabria
Sicilia
Toscana

2018
2022
2018
2018
2022
2016
2001
2008
2004
2014
2008
2016
2001
1995
2018
2020
2016
2001
2001
2022
1996
2008
2012
2012
1996
2018
2010
2018
1996
2020
2020
2020
2018
2020
2018
2016
2020
2006
2008
2008
2018
2016
2016
2018
1999
1999
2003
2006
2022
2001

2012
2006
2010
2012
2016
2010

1999
1999
2003
2003
2004
1999

2006
2014
2010
1996
1999
2016

2001
2001
2006

2010
2003
1999

2014
2014
2014
2010
2010
2006
2004
2008
1996
2001
2003
2006
2010
2006
2012

1999
2014

Alla memoria

alla memoria



PUTZU
RACCICHINI
RAIMONDO
REGINATO
RINALDELLI
RIVA

ROMA
ROMEO
ROSANO'
ROSELLINI
ROSSOMANNO
RUBBIANI
SACCONE
SAITO
SALVATELLI
SALVEMINI
SARCUNO
SARDELLI
SCARCIOTTA
SCHIRRU
SERRAGLIO
SERRERI
SIRANI
SPANEDDA
SPINELLI
SPRINGOLO
STANCO
STELLA
TESI

TESTI
TESTINI
TIANO
TOMMASI
TONELLO
TONINI
TOSCANO
TRINGALE
TRIVARELLI
TRIVARELLI
TROLI

ULIVI
URSINO
VAGNOLI
VECCHI
VELTRI
VERDINI
VERSETTI
VERTOVEC
VISANI
VITA

Anna Paola
Pio
Caterina
Italo
Guido
Maria Teresa
Giuseppe
Rosario
Ugo
Fiorenzo
Marcello
Morris
Colomba
Andrea
Silvio
Francesco
Mario
Giuseppe
Salvatore
Pietro
Luigia
Antonella
Sandro
Giuseppe
Loretta
Silvia
Ladislao
Renata
Graziano
Volfango
Stefania
Santo
Romano
Pulcheria
Valerio
Vittorio
Maria
Angela
Manuela
Angelo
Sergio
Massimiliano
Sergio
Luciana
Michele
Ubaldo
Mario
Adriano
Ezio
Ignazio

Sardegna
Marche
Emilia Romagna
Friuli V.G.
Marche
Piemonte
Campania
Calabria
Calabria
Toscana
Lazio
Emilia Romagna
Campania
Friuli V.G.
Marche
Puglia
Lombardia
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Sardegna
Friuli V.G.
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Sardegna
Emilia Romagna
Piemonte
Campania
Lombardia
Toscana
Emilia Romagna
Emilia Romagna
Sicilia
Veneto
Veneto
Trento P.A.
Calabria
Sicilia
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Marche
Toscana
Friuli V.G.
Lazio
Lazio
Calabria
Marche
Lombardia
Veneto
Emilia Romagna
Calabria

2020
2010
2016
2018
2003
2014
2020
2012
2014
2001
2001
1996
2003
2020
2008
2018
2022
1999
2020
2006
2020
2018
2020
2022
2016
2020
2016
2001
2010
2004
2020
2018
2010
2022
2018
2014
2018
2018
2020
2018
1999
2018
2014
2020
1996
2008
2006
1999
2014
1996

2006
2003
2010
1999

2008
2014
1999
2006

2014
2001
2012
2012

2010
1999
2014
2008
2014
2018
2004
2014
2006
1999
1999
1999
2004
2012
2003
2012
2006
2006
2012
2012
2014
2010

2012
2006
2014

2003
2001

2006

alla memoria



VITABILE
VITAGLIANO
ZAFFANI
ZANONCELLI
ZARA

Antonino
Aldo
Gianfranco
Giuseppe
Erminio

Sicilia
Campania
Lombardia

Veneto
Toscana

2022
2003
2020
2008
2012

2016

2014

2006



